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Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY

United States dollar

China Yuan

L=
European Euro g
oge P L
British Pound E'E
Thai Baht —_—
o

Japanese Yen

Korean Won .,

SYMBOL
UsD / KHR
CNY / KHR
EUR / KHR
GBP / KHR
THB / KHR
JPY / KHR
KRW / KHR

UNIT

1

1

1

1

1
100
100

BID
4009
625
4912
5649
129
3731
364

ASK
4048
631
4961
5705
130
3768
367

ﬁm . https://www.nbc.ore.kh/english/economic research/exchange rate.php

DATE GOLD OUNCE

27 Apr | 7,181,474.71
26 Apr | 7,208,586.16
25 Apr | 7,180,325.21
24 Apr | 7,168,200.77
23 Apr | 7,197,185.09
22 Apr | 7,233,821.04

21 Apr 7,262,922.10

GRAM K24

230,915.59

231,787.34

230,878.62

230,488.77

231,420.74

232,598.75

233,534.47

GRAM K22

211,655.61

212,454.65

211,621.73

211,264.39

212,118.63

213,198.38

214,056.06

GRAM K21

202,010.54

202,773.17

201,978.21

201,637.15

202,452.46

203,483.01

204,301.61

i - https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

DATE
28 Apr
27 Apr
23 Apr
22 Apr
21 Apr
20 Apr
19 Apr

CSX Index

CURRENT INDEX

648.33
645.85
643.69
641.59
640.29
640.51
641.41

fian - http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

%CHANGE
4 0.38
« 034
4 0.33
4 0.20
» 0.03
- 0.14
« 0.35

Petroleum Type

PRICE

i - http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

Deposits
Reserved Requirement
Capital Guarantee

fisn - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest_rate.php

Superware THAILAND

KHR (%)

N/A
3.00

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

DIESEL
3,250R

REGULAR
3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

USD (%)

N/A
0.06

uninenderomsaine

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

N

SUPER

4,200R

KHR (%)
6.00

BANPU Bangkok Bank

USD (%)

8.00

FAN

MITR PHOL
GROUP


https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/exchange_rate.php

